Description

General

Hardware/Misc

Services

Notes

Create Event Design
10621 Midway Ave.
Cerritos, CA 90703
(562) 474-8222

ORDER #004895

MJ KREATIONS
Cristina 714-716-7124

PO: Order Date: March 22, 2024

Shipping Address:

YAAMAVA RESORT & CASINO THEATER
777 San Manuel Blvd S,

Highland, CA 92346

Due Date: Upon Receipt

EVENT DATE: APRIL 23RD, 2024
INSTALL: *MONDAY AT 8AM-9AM**

*MAYBE SECOND DELIVERY AT 5PM**
TBD

PICK UP: TUESDAY NIGHT AT 11PM

Qtty Price
PURPLE VELVET Pipe and Drape, 40ft x 12ft Height 3 $450.00 T
FOR THE CHECK IN AREA / BACK WALL ONLY /"L" SHAPE WALL
Bistro Lights, (200ft x 100ft) 1 $2,446.58 T
Bistro String Lights 3 $150.00 T
TO COVER (3) 10 X 10 AREAS
Total General

Total Hardware/Misc
Trucking Fee 1 $375.00 T
Installation Fee 4 $225.00
Breakdown Fee 4 $225.00
Second Delivery Fee 1 $825.00
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Total Products:

Total Labor/Services/Misc:
Taxes :

Discounts:

Total:

Payments:

Balance:

Total

$1,350.00

$2,446.58

$450.00

$4,246.58

$0.00

$375.00
$900.00
$900.00

$825.00

$4,246.58
$3,000.00
$439.05
($0.00)
$7,685.63
($7,685.63)
$0.00
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