ORDER #004895



MJ KREATIONS Cristina 714-716-7124

Order Date: March 22, 2024

Due Date: Upon Receipt

P0:

Shipping Address: YAAMAVA RESORT & CASINO THEATER 777 San Manuel Blvd S, Highland, CA 92346

EVENT DATE: APRIL 23RD, 2024

INSTALL: **MONDAY AT 8AM-9AM**

MAYBE SECOND DELIVERY AT 5PM

TBD

PICK UP: TUESDAY NIGHT AT 11PM

Description		Qtty	Price		Total
General					
	PURPLE VELVET Pipe and Drape, 40ft x 12ft Height FOR THE CHECK IN AREA / BACK WALL ONLY /"L" SHAPE WALL	3	\$450.00	Т	\$1,350.00
	Bistro Lights, (200ft x 100ft)	1	\$2,446.58	Т	\$2,446.58
	Bistro String Lights TO COVER (3) 10 X 10 AREAS	3	\$150.00	Т	\$450.00
			Total General		\$4,246.58
Hardware/Misc	;				
		To	Total Hardware/Misc		\$0.00
Services					
	Trucking Fee	1	\$375.00	Т	\$375.00
	Installation Fee	4	\$225.00		\$900.00
	Breakdown Fee	4	\$225.00		\$900.00
	Second Delivery Fee	1	\$825.00		\$825.00
Notes			Total Produ	cts:	\$4,246.58
		Total La	Total Labor/Services/Misc:		\$3,000.00
			Tax	es:	\$439.05

(\$0.00) \$7,685.63

\$0.00

(\$7,685.63)

Discounts:

Payments: Balance:

Total: